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The department strives to upgrade the knowledge of faculty and students by
organizing various Workshops, Industry-Institute Interactions, Continuous
Improvement Programs inviting eminent personalities from Industry and academic
Institutions, Seminars and Research activities. Students are provided internship
programs in various power IT industries like DXC, TCS, Capgemini and etc.

The faculty of the department, a rich blend with academic and industrial
experience, have been constantly carrying out research on many cutting-edge
technologies with regular publications in ELSEVIER and other top international
journals. The academic quality of the department is reflected by the laurels won by
the students and the distinguished positions in industry and academia occupied by
alumni.

Established as one of the major departments of the Institute, the
Department of Information Technology at Aditya strives to produce highly
competent engineers equipped with advanced professional knowledge,
entrepreneurial thinking, professional and ethical attitude, critical problem
solving and analytical skills through effective teaching learning process,
research and industrial collaboration.
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To emerge as a premier
competency and innovations.

department with quality of education,technical

MISSION OF THE DEPARTMENT

MISSION 1:

MISSION 2:
Impart value based education in innovative research and leadership aspects.

Collaborate with the industry and academic towards addressing the evolving
changes in Information Technology and related areas.

Provide an academic environment with quality infrastructure for solving real
world problems and work in multi-disciplinary teams.

VISION OF THE DEPARTMENT

MISSION 3:
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M.V.Rajesh
Automated
Bus System
using IOT
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Research 

paper

MuktShabd Journal
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/ conference
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publication

FACULTY PUBLICATIONS



S. No Name of the Students
Name of the 

event
Type of 

Competetion Date

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Y. Jayadeep

R N S Manohar

Vemuri Lalitha

Lokam Sri Durga

Komakula Manohar

Konatham Sri Harsha

N. Srinu Vinay Kumar VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

VEDA - 2021

UNICORN

UNICORN

UNICORN

CODERETO

CODERETO

CODERETO

CODERETO

30-08-2021

30-08-2021

30-08-2021

29-08-2021

29-08-2021

29-08-2021

29-08-2021

Student Activities within the College



PLACEMENTS

2

3

4

5
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S.No Roll No Student Name Company

MAERSK 

7.50 LPA

4.00 LPA

9.90 LPA

4.00 LPA

4.20 LPA

Package (LPA)

Yashwant Sai
Charan Kurru

18A91A1206       Revathi Buddaraju

 18A91A1211         Chikka Chandu 

18A91A1217       Dudala  Naga Sivasri 

Calsoft 

DXC 
Technology

DXC 
Technology

Covalense 
digital  

18A91A1232 

18A91A1207     Challa Neha Naga Devi



6

8

10

7 

9 

 
18A91A1241
 

 
18A91A1201
 

18A91A1204

 
18A91A1205
 

 
18A91A1247
 

Boppana Veera
venkataramana

Pragallapati E 
Satyavijaya 

Lakshminarayana 

Wipro 

DXC 
Technology

 

Hexaware
 

Bosch Global 
Software 

Bosch Global
Software 

LPA

 
4.00 LPA

 
5.00 LPA

3.50 LPA

 
3.75 LPA 

Sunil 
Achutha

Lakshmi 
Sudha Rani 
Nandikolla 

 Bonthu Lahari
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