



VOLUME-11

ISSUE-1 (JUN-AUG)

2021-22

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



ADITYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE (A)

APPROVED BYAICTE, NEW DELHI AND AFFILIATED TO JNTU KAKINADA

ABOUT IT DEPARTMENT



Established as one of the major departments of the Institute, the Department of Information Technology at Aditya strives to produce highly competent engineers equipped with advanced professional knowledge, entrepreneurial thinking, professional and ethical attitude, critical problem solving and analytical skills through effective teaching learning process, research and industrial collaboration.

The faculty of the department, a rich blend with academic and industrial experience, have been constantly carrying out research on many cutting-edge technologies with regular publications in ELSEVIER and other top international journals. The academic quality of the department is reflected by the laurels won by the students and the distinguished positions in industry and academia occupied by alumni.

The department strives to upgrade the knowledge of faculty and students by organizing various Workshops, Industry-Institute Interactions, Continuous Improvement Programs inviting eminent personalities from Industry and academic Institutions, Seminars and Research activities. Students are provided internship programs in various power IT industries like DXC, TCS, Capgemini and etc.



VISION OF THE DEPARTMENT

To emerge as a premier department with quality of education, technical competency and innovations.

MISSION OF THE DEPARTMENT

MISSION 1:

Provide an academic environment with quality infrastructure for solving real world problems and work in multi-disciplinary teams.

MISSION 2:

Impart value based education in innovative research and leadership aspects.

MISSION 3:

Collaborate with the industry and academic towards addressing the evolving changes in Information Technology and related areas.



FACULTY PUBLICATIONS

S. No	Authors	Title of the Research paper	Name of the journal / conference	Year of publication
1.	M.V.Rajesh	Automated Bus System using IOT	MuktShabd Journal	2021

Student Activities within the College



S. No	Name of the Students	Name of the event	Type of Competetion	Date
1	N. Srinu Vinay Kumar	VEDA - 2021	UNICORN	30-08-2021
2	Vemuri Lalitha	VEDA - 2021	UNICORN	30-08-2021
3	Komakula Manohar	VEDA - 2021	UNICORN	30-08-2021
4	Lokam Sri Durga	VEDA - 2021	CODERETO	29-08-2021
5	Konatham Sri Harsha	VEDA - 2021	CODERETO	29-08-2021
6	Y. Jayadeep	VEDA - 2021	CODERETO	29-08-2021
7	R N S Manohar	VEDA - 2021	CODERETO	29-08-2021



PLACEMENTS

S.No	Roll No	Student Name	Company	Package (LPA)
1	18A91A1207	Challa Neha Naga Devi	Calsoft	7.50 LPA
2	18A91A1211	Chikka Chandu	Covalense digital	4.20 LPA
3	18A91A1217	Dudala Naga Sivasri	DXC Technology	4.00 LPA
4	18A91A1206	Revathi Buddaraju	DXC Technology	4.00 LPA
5	18A91A1232	Yashwant Sai Charan Kurru	MAERSK	9.90 LPA



6	18A91A1241	Lakshmi Sudha Rani Nandikolla	Wipro	3.75 LPA
7	18A91A1201	Sunil Achutha	DXC Technology	4.00 LPA
8	18A91A1204	Bonthu Lahari	Bosch Global Software	5.00 LPA
9	18A91A1205	Boppana Veera venkataramana	Bosch Global Software	LPA
10	18A91A1247	Pragallapati E Satyavijaya Lakshminarayana	Hexaware	3.50 LPA



EDITORIAL BOARD:

Editor-in-Chief

Dr. M. Sreenivasa Reddy, Director

Associate Editors

Mr. M. Raja Babu, Professor & HOD Mr. A. Lakshmana Rao, Assistant Professor

Assistant Editors

V. Lakshman Sakhireddy, IV - B. TechG. Nagendra Kishore, III - B. TechN. Srinu Vinay Kumar, II - B. Tech.